Z?VAV

Wil X i bd O A IO ey

pes

T ek

pos
TP s U
RS TS

Lt e eDuB 4O N

& DT Py
D3I Lopud 95 Jurmoyos u g,

FUALRBUL JULIO wi) Lo §

N
R
2,19
|

ERR-
a0
%% Zyg

S
Cortels )

s
£

%

g

age e
odrd.

T

f re

Tha anud

Mite.

e

cicase 1 ol
g,

ged

“The following i endo,

) fcae)!
S| thwwiorg prg
A

b

“eeds

Tefr

ihave a receiver of the
| for the payment of the mortgage debt, and said receiver's costs and expenses, and may !

jor note and coupons secured hereby, are made under, and are to be construed by the 1aws
| of the State of Kansas, £ i

i Charles A. McKinney,
Signed in the presence of !

| State of Kansas, )
| County of Douglas, )ss.

duly commissioned and qualified for and residing in said County and State, personally!

‘and duly acknowledged said instrument and the execution of the same to be their volunt-
i ary act and deed.

{ My commission expires Mareh 28th, 1921.

(L.s.) Notary Public, i

{ Recorded Sept. 30, 1920, °* iy : i
| At 3:50 o'clock P.Y. Coatindoredini ) :
egIster of Deeds, . -1

Tipsnts A et ls

AORTGAGE. Deputy. 1

| his wife, of the County of Douglas and State of Kansas in consideration of the sum of;
| Three hundred ($300,00) Dollars, in hand paid, do hereby sell and convey unto E. E.

{
| McCorkle, of the County of Jackson and State of MIssouri, the following described i
| premises, situated in the County of Douglas State of Kansas, to wit: 1

}

Kou. of Doeaa,

—————

| said Charles A. McKinney and Rosa K. McKinney, his wife shall pay or cause to be paidé

| described premises, to have and to hold the premises above described, with all the
| appurtenances thereunto belonging, unto the said E. E. McCorkle, and to his heirs and!

assigns forever,

i

‘ i
:First part fail to perform any of the conditions or ngreements in this mortgage or in|
case the parties of the first nart fail to perform any of the conditions or agreenenté
in this mortgage or in the note hereby secured contained, time being of the essence

of this contract, then this mortgage, and all sums of money secured hereby, less the |
interest for the unexpireq time, shall, at the option of the second party, its suce-
essors or assigns, become at onee due and payable, without further notice, and this
mortgage may then be foreclosed and the mortgaged premises sold in one body. The note
Secured by this mortgege shall after maturity (whether the same matures by lapse of
time or by the exercise of the option to declare the whole sum due for breach of any
condition or sgreement herein contained) or after default in any interest payment i
(whether the mortgagee exersised the option to declare the whole sum due or not) bear |
interest at the rate of ten per cent per annum until paid. i

imortgage, the said second party, its suecessors or assigns, shall have the right to
mortgaged property appointed at onece, who shall teke immediate |

i possession of and control and preserve the same, and the rents and profits thereof,

idisoharge 8ll duties of a receiver.
Seventh, and 1% is furfher agreed and dec¢lared that this mortgage, and the bond

| The foregoing conditions being fully performed, this conveyance shall be void, |
i otherwise to be and remain in full foree and effect. i

Tn witness whereof, we have hereunto set our hands.
i

Rosa K. McKinney,

On’this 23rd day of August, 1920, before mé, the'undersigned, a Notary Publie, i

came Charles A. McKinney and Rosa K. McKinney, his wife to me personally known to be i
the identical persons deseribed in and who signed and executed the foregoing instrument

1T

€ixth, and 1t is further agreed that if an action 1s commenced to foreclose this i i

Witness my hand and notarial Seal, the day and year last above written.
J. B. Ross, = .

Know all men by these presents, that Charles A. MecKinney. and Rosa K. ﬁcKinﬁey“

The West half of the Northeast quarter of Section Thirty three (33) in Township
Fourteen (14) South Kange Twenty (20) East of the Sixth Principal Meridian.
The intention being to convey hereby an absolute title in fee simple, including all i
marital and homestead rights, and all other contingent interest in and to the adbove |

Provided always, and these presents are upon the express condition that if the

to the said E. E. McCorkle, his heirs, execubtors, administrators or assigns, the.sum

e

or Thiree hundred ($300.,00)

Collars, payable as follows, to wit:

| Tifteen

P{fiLeen

{ Fifteen
: M{fteen

Fifteen

| Fifteen
| Fifteen
| Fifteen

Fifteen
Fifteen

| Fifteen

Fifteen
Fifteen
Fifteen

| Fifteen
| Fifteen
! Fifteen

Fifteen

| Fifteen
. Fifteen

Dollars,
Dollars,
Dollars,
Dollars,
Dollars,
Dollars,
Dollars,
Dollars,
Dollars,
Dollars,
Dollars,
Dollars,

Dollars,

De liars,
Dollars,
Dollars,
Dollars,
Dollars,
Collars,
Dollars,

on
on
on
on
on
on
on
on
on

the
the
the
the
the
the
the
the
the
the
the
the
the
the
the
the
the
the
the
the

1st
ist
lst
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
- 1lst
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

day
day
day
day
day
day
day
day
day
day

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

April
October
April
October
April
October
April
October
April
October
April
October
April
October
April
October
April
October
April
October

1921 ¢
1921 |
1922, i
1922

1923 i
1923 |
1624
1924
1925
1925
1926
1926
1927
1927
1928 i
1928 i
1929
1929
1920
1930

oa




