first part fail to perform any of the conditions or agreements in this mortgage or in case the parties of the first part fail to perform any of the conditions or agreements in this mortgage or in the note hereby secured contained, the being of the essence of this contract, then this mortgage, and all sums of money secured hereby, less the interest for the unexpired time, shall, at the option of the second party, its successors or assigns, become at once due and payable, without further notice, and this mortgage may then be foreclosed and the mortgaged premises sold in one body. The note secured by this mortgage shall after maturity (whether the same matures by lapse of time or by the exercise of the option to declare the whole sum due for breach of any condition or agreement herein contained) or after default in any interest payment (whether the mortgage exercised the option to declare the whole sum due or not) bear interest at the rate of ten per cent per annum until paid. Eixth, and it is further agreed that if an action is commenced to foreclose this

Eixth, and it is further agreed that if an action is commenced to foreclose this mortgage, the said second party, its successors or assigns, shall have the right to have a receiver of the mortgaged property appointed at once, who shall take immediate possession of and control and preserve the same, and the rents and profits thereof, for the payment of the mortgage debt, and said receiver's costs and expenses, and may discharge all duties of a receiver.

Seventh, and it is further agreed and declared that this mortgage, and the bond or note and coupons secured hereby, are made under, and are to be construed by the laws of the State of Kansas.

The foregoing conditions being fully performed, this conveyance shall be void, otherwise to be and remain in full force and effect.

In witness whereof, we have hereunto set our hands.

Signed in the presence of

State of Kansas,)

×

٩

moore

4

record.

following is en

0

8

County of Douglas,)ss. On this 23rd day of August, 1920, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, duly commissioned and qualified for and residing in said County and State, personally came Charles A. McKinney and Rosa K. McKinney, his wife to me personally known to be the identical persons described in and who signed and executed the foregoing instrument and duly acknowledged said instrument and the execution of the same to be their voluntary act and deed.

Witness my hand and notarial Seal, the day and year last above written.

My commission expires March 28th, 1921. (L.S.)

Recorded Sept. 30, 1920, ' At 3:50 o'clock P.M.

:50 0. CIOCK P.M.

MORTGAGE.

Know all men by these presents, that Charles A. McKinney, and Rosa K. McKinney,, his wife, of the County of Douglas and State of Kansas in consideration of the sum of Three hundred (\$300.00) Dollars, in hand paid, do hereby sell and convey unto E. E. McCorkle, of the County of Jackson and State of Missouri, the following described premises, situated in the County of Douglas State of Kansas, to wit:

The West half of the Northeast quarter of Section Thirty three (33) in Township Fourteen (14) South Kange Twenty (20) East of the Sixth Principal Meridian. The intention being to convey hereby an absolute title in fee simple, including all marital and homestead rights, and all other contingent interest in and to the above described premises, to have and to hold the premises above described, with all the appurtenances thereunto belonging, unto the said E. E. McCorkle, and to his heirs and assigns forever.

Provided always, and these presents are upon the express condition that if the snid Charles A. McKinney and Roam K. McKinney, his wife shall pay or cause to be paid to the said E. E. McCorkle, his heirs, executors, administrators or assigns, the sum or Thiree hundred (\$300.00) Follars, payable as follows, to wit:

or Thiree hundred (\$300.00)					Dollars, payable as				
Fifteen	Dollars,	on	the	lst	day	of	April	1921	
Fifteen	Dollars,	on	the	lst	day	of	October	1921	
Fifteen	Dollars,	on	the	lst	day	of	April	1922.	
Fifteen	Dollars,	on	the	1st	day	of	October	1922	
Fifteen	Dollars,	on	the	lst	day	of	April	1923	
Fifteen	Dollars,	on	the	1st	day	of	October	1923	
Fifteen	Dollars,	on	the	1st	day	of	April	1924	
Fifteen	Dollars,	on	the	1st	day	of	October	1924	
Fifteen	Dollars,	on	the	lst	day	of	April	1925	
Fifteen	Dollars,	on	the	lst	day	of	October	1925	
Fifteen	Dollars,	on	the	1st	day	of	April	1926	
Fifteen	Dollars,	on	the	1st.	day	of	October	1926	
Fifteen	Dollars,						April	1927	
Fifteen	Dellars,	on	the	lst	day	of	October	1927	
Fifteen	Dollars,	on	the	1st	day	of	April	1928	
	Dollars,	on	the	lst	day	of	October	1928	
Fifteen	Dollars,	on	the	lst	day	of	April	1929	
Fifteen	Dollars,	on	the	lst	day	of	October	1929	
	Dollars,						April	1930	
	Dollars,	on	the	lst	day	of	October	1930	
A. A. Area Street Street									

year last above written. J. B. Ross,

Notary Public.

Ecturin Porchauki, Register of Deeds,

Charles A. McKinney,

Rosa K. McKinney.

579